MEMBERS' ALLOCATIONS MARCH 2009 ITEM 7 Annex A

County Councillor's Tandridge Local Committee Allocations 2008/09
Date Organisation Description Proposed by (FQTS:SQ) ('g:poif;;
Approved
20-Jun-08 Key Safes Funding for keysafes for the elderly NS £5,500.00
20-Jun-08 NCYPE Playground shelter with seating KR £7,000.00
20-Jun-08 Skaterham Equipment & First Aid Requalification PL £2,445.00
20-Jun-08 Godstone Primary School Education class on racism MM £1,500.00
20-Jun-08 Lingfield Primary School Purchase of Musical Equipment KR £1,000.00
20-Jun-08 Dormansland Primary School Trim Trail KR £2,000.00
20-Jun-08 East Surrey Carers Assoc Day out for Carers PL £3,500.00
20-Jun-08 3rd Caterham Scouts Kayak Instructors PL £1,130.00
20-Jun-08 1st Hurst Green Scouts Funding for Scout Hut NS £2,500.00
20-Jun-08 1st Hurst Green Scouts Funding for Scout Hut NS -£2,500.00
20-Jun-08 Bluehouse Fesitival The Bluehouse Festival NS £600.00
14-Jul-09 TVSC Gala event - deferred NS -£1,100.00
03-Oct-08 Surrey Fire & Rescue Safe Drive Stay Alive DH £5,000.00
03-Oct-08 Youth Engagement Scheme DH £1,000.00
03-Oct-08 Kim Wantling Coneybury Playground MM £5,000.00
03-Oct-08 Royal British Legion Nutfield War Memorial MM £850.00
03-Oct-08 Chevron Driving School Safety Courses in Oxted NS £840.00
03-Oct-08 Godstone Parish Council Xmas Lights MM £350.00
03-Oct-08 Godstone Parish Council Xmas Lights MM -£350.00
03-Oct-08 Ann Osborn Limpsfield in Bloom NS £950.00
03-Oct-08 Chaldon Amateur Dramatics Stage Apron PL £1,500.00
05-Dec-08 Lingfield Wildlife Area Interpretation Board KR £3,500.00
05-Dec-08 Disability Challengers Oxted Easter Playscheme NS £5,000.00
05-Dec-08 Woldingham Garden Memorial Refurbishment of Hall SM £5,000.00
05-Dec-08 Marden Lodge Playground Play Equipment SM £2,500.00
05-Dec-08 Caterham Festival Start up costs for Festival SM £1,000.00
05-Dec-08 Oxted Community Hall Play Area NS £4,000.00
05-Dec-08 Thursday Lunch Club Lunch Club for MH clients PL £2,000.00
05-Dec-08 QOutwood Cricket Club Replace Tractor Engine KR £1,500.00
TOTAL Agreed Bids £37,715.00 £25,500.00
Requested
06-Mar-09 Chaldon W.I IT Equipment PL £745.00
06-Mar-09 Ramblers Assoc Plagues NS £100.00
06-Mar-09 Skaterham Replacement equipment PL £4,980.00
06-Mar-09 Whyteleafe Tennis Club Security SM £650.00
06-Mar-09 Tandridge Access Group Publicity DH £2,500.00
06-Mar-09 Tatsfield In Bloom Competition DH £800.00
06-Mar-09 Taxi Vouchers Vouchers DH £4,340.00
06-Mar-09 Lingfield Football Club Safety Fencing KR £3,450.00
06-Mar-09 Bletchingley in Bloom Competition MM £840.00
06-Mar-09 Buses 4 U Contribution to new bus DH £5,500.00{ £9,500.00
06-Mar-09 TVSC Networking events NS £3,000.00
06-Mar-09 Caterham Business Partnership Shop Smart, Shop Local SM £1,000.00
06-Mar-09 CR3 Soldiers Training PL £380.00
TOTAL Requested £28,285.00 £9,500.00
TOTAL £66,000.00 £35,000.00
Balance £0.00 £0.00

www.surreycc.gov.uk/tandridge

12



